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D2240

D395

C501

D3389

D3389

D412

D412

D1894-95

D729

D395 

D624 

F925-02

>70 (    5)

-15 to -45% @25%

0.45

0.11g, 300 cycles

0.386

>300 psi

>90%

Wet 1.20 / Dry 1.20

>65 lb/ft

Class I/II

88.07 lbf/in 

No Change

POROSITY

DURABILITY

TEAR STRENGTH

Description & Application: A versatile and durable Rubber Floor – used for a wide range of market

segments, including sport, fitness, schools, commercial spaces, and retail environments. VersaTREAD

is made from recycled rubber content and coloured EPDM granules, crafted with precision and

engineered for performance. Pliteq Floorings rubber is designed to meet the unique needs of each

market, ensuring safety, comfort, and style for all.

ROLLS

4' x 25' (1.2 m x 7.6 m)

1/8" (3 mm), 1/4" (6 mm), 5/16" (8 mm),

3/8" (10 mm),1/2" (12mm)

100 SF (9.3 m )

128-221 lb (58 - 100.3 kg)
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FORMAT

DIMENSIONS

THICKNESS

SF/UNIT

WEIGHT/ROLL

TILE

2' x 2' or 3.5' x 3.5' (0.6m x 0.6m or 1 m x 1 m)

1/4" (6mm), 5/16" (8 mm), 3/8" (10 mm)

4 SF or 12 SF (0.4m or 1.1 m )
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FORMAT

DIMENSIONS

THICKNESS

SF/UNIT

FORMAT

DIMENSIONS

THICKNESS

SF/UNIT

SHEET

4' x 6' (1.2 m x 1.8 m)

3/8" (10 mm),1/2" (12 mm)

24 SF (2.2 m ) 
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COLOR OPTIONS

Warranty: Pliteq Flooring warrants that

VersaTREAD, when installed according to its

recommended procedures and adhesives,

will be free from manufacturing defects

during regular use for 10 years from the

original installation date. For more

information, please reach out.

PHYSICAL  SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Shore Hardness

Compression Set 

Taber Abrasion

Abrasion Resistance

Wear Index

Tensile Strength

Elongation At Break 

Coefficient of Friction 

Density

Critical Radiant Flux 

Tear 

Chemical Resistance

ASTM
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1713 BREAKAWAY BLUE

1710 GAMETIME GREEN

1712 STERLING SILVER

1714 REBOUND RED

1711 WILDCARD WHITE

1715 OVERTIME ORANGE

1/8" - 1/2" (3-12mm)

Additional Colors available. MOQ may apply. 

VersaTREAD 


